MeHto

3ABTPAK
HassaHune
Macno cnvMso4Hoe
Cblp NOpLMOHHO
Kawa MonoyHas repkynecoBas
KogheliHbIiA HAaMMTOK C MOJIOKOM
Xneb6 NieHNYHbIN
BTOPOW 3ABTPAK
COK (DpyKTOBbIi
Poranvk ¢ nosug/iom
OBE[,
Canar 13 cB.Kkanycrbl
PacconbHUK fOMALHUIA C MACOM, CMeTaHa
10B 13 CBUHWHDI
Komnot u3 cyxothpykToB
®pyKThI
Xne6
NONAHVIK
Monoko
MUPOXKOK C KapTOLLKOM
YXUNH
Canar 13 ceek/bl
Kotnerta pbioHas
KapTotensHoe ntope
MWHN KeKcbl
Yain ¢ caxapom
Xne6
BTOPOW YXKVH

Kethmp

WTor 3a AeHsb:

3as. MMpon3soacTBOM MepcecTpa

BbIXOZ, rp.

15
15
250/15
200
50

200
80/5

100
300/10/10
75/200
200
200
50/50

200
60

80
100
200

50
200

50

180
477p

Knaccbl 5-9
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